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2025 Arabian Horse Hippology Contest
Results

AHA would like to thank the 4 teams and 22 Individuals who participated in the Arabian Horse
Foundation Hippology Contest in Tulsa, OK. We'd also like to sincerely thank the sponsors,
volunteers, and staff members who make this contest possible year after year. For more
information, please explore the website or contact youth@arabianhorses.org.

Individual Written

Rank Contestant Team Score
1 Marybeth Martin Virginia AHA 190
2 Emma Ranson Virginia AHA 188
3 Lydia Paterson Emerald Empire AHC 184
4 Emily Otis Emerald Empire AHC 180
5 Shelby Roberge Ind - Emerald Empire AHC 180

Team Written

Rank Team Score
1 Colorado 4-H - Boulder County 568
2 Colorado 4-H - Park County 512
3 Minnesota 4-H - Anoka County 500

Individual Stations

Rank Contestant Team Score
1 Marybeth Martin Virginia AHA 164
2 CayliJo Giard Emerald Empire AHC 160
3 Emma Ranson Virginia AHA 156
4 Reagan Loker Virginia AHA 156
5 Lily Himmel Ind - Amador County 4-H 148
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Rank

Class

HA Country English Pleasure

Team

Virginia AHA
Emerald Empire AHC

Team Stations

Wyoming 4-H - Laramie County

Team

Virginia AHA
Emerald Empire AHC

Team Problem

Wyoming 4-H - Laramie County

HA Hunter Pleasure

Purebred Geldings
Half Arabian Mares

Rank
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Rank

Contestant

Emma Ranson

Lily Himmel
Ainsley Davis

Reagan Loker

CayliJo Giard

Team

Official Placing

Individual Judging

Team

Virginia AHA

Ind - Amador County 4-H
Virginia AHA

Virginia AHA

Emerald Empire AHC

Team Judging

Colorado 4-H - Park County
Colorado 4-H - Boulder County

Minnesota 4-H - Anoka County
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Placing
2-3-1-4
3-2-1-4
2-3-1-4
2-3-1-4

Score
476
434
406
Score
170
158
127
Cuts
1-2-5
1-11
3-1-3
2-2-3
Score
194
190
188
187
187
Score
573
565
561
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High Individual Overall

Contestant Team

Emma Ranson Virginia AHA

Marybeth Martin Virginia AHA

CayliJo Giard Emerald Empire AHC

Reagan Loker Virginia AHA

Charlotte Ehlman Wyoming 4-H - Laramie County

High Team Overall

Team Score
Virginia AHA 1771
Emerald Empire AHC 1675
Wyoming 4-H - Laramie County 1599
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Score
538
537
521
519
505



